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6. Runde

Hamburger SK I
1 Bjorn Bente
2 Juergen Stanke

3 Prof. Michael Fehlin

6 Thore Posske

SV Werder Bremen |

1 Romain Edouard
2 Vlastimil Babula
5 Jari Reuker

6 Jonathan Carlstedt

SVG Plettenberg

1
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3
0
1
1
1

3%

1 Thorsten MichaelH 1
L7

2 Alex Browning
4 Marc Schulze
5 Dr. Dawid Pieper

SF Heidesheim |
1 Johannes Carow
2 Thore Perske
6 Manfred Faldum
7 Christoph Klein

1
1
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SG Leipzig

Alex Dac-Vuong Ng
Laurin Haufe
Konstantin Schafer
Laertes Neuhoff

1
3
4
5

SC Zitadelle Spandau

Marko Perestjuk
Hartmut Riedel
Michael Schulz
Tony Schwedek

SV Hellern |
Hannes Ewert
Reinhold Happe
Patrick Meyjohann
Martin Hart

Hamelner SV |
Kai Renner
Matthias Tonndorf
Lutz van Son

Jan Helmer

1
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Liga Gruppe B

Tabelle
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SV Werder Bremen |
SG Leipzig

SVG Plettenberg
Hamburger SK 11

SV Hellern |

SF Heidesheim |

SC Zitadelle Spandau

Hamelner SV |

ChessBase

Sp MP

)]
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12
11

NDNWPKMOO O

BP
21
16
14
11%
10%

8Y2
6v2

BW
50
42Y>
35
29
27
23%
20%
12%
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